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AminetPart

1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Commodity type software

blocnotes30.1lha

CBE39.1lha

ClipBoard.

ClipAid.lha
Clipbkl12.lha

ClipHistory.lha
ClipTool38_1.1lha

cmdlstll.lha

ColorSaverll8.lha
ConversionO_09b.lha

CXHandlerV38.lha

individual

Conver

DeflIcon.lha
directorl5.1lha

V1.5

DirMenu. lha
Event.lha

ExChangeVv200.lha

requir
FlushCX.lha

FTrash_102.1ha

HotkeyPrint.lha

more

HotMaps.lha
HotScreen. lha

lockcolorsl_1la.lha

3.0+ only

MFormtl6.lha

with mor

MicroTM102.1lha
mmb_comm. lha
muioff10.lha
MultiCX148.1lha

util/cdity
util/cdity

util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity

util/cdity
util/cdity

util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity

util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity

util/cdity
util/cdity

util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity

util/cdity

util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity

help

Size Age Description

30K
43K

12K
25K
78K
88K
23K

61K
21K

21K
15K
78K

40K
11K
47K

14K
42K

34K
8K
8K
17K

36K

5K
10K
6K
15K

10
10
14

13

18
16

18

Best Post-It cdity.Yellow notes on WB.
story to <«

ClipBoard Enhancer. Add hi

Delete & show files using a hotkey. V1.0
Allows clips to be stored and retreived

Adds a history to the clip

V38+ ClipBoard manipulation commodity
now with <

Comfortable program launch

Color Palette commodity w/

board, v2.2
er,

ARexx V1.18

GUI based Cdity for Metric and English Unit <>

CXHandler V3.8 is an Excha
Commodity to create Icons
SUPER cdity,

Access files easily with pop up menus.

nge clone
for files

Records mouse/keyboard input <

Tool to remember everything you want. V1.14

Replacement for Commodore’

The ultimate commodity kil
NO AppTrash!

Hotkey prints the first sc

s Exchange,

ler

reen

V2.00 ¢«

Make your Trashcan useful & <

Enables to use 2 keymaps in the same time

Shuffle screens via list.

Very handy

Complete control over Workbench Palette. <

Replacement for CBM’s own Format command, <

Small but powerfull tool manager

Commodity for the 3-Button
Automatically cancel MUI r
Multi Commodity v1.48

s—-Mouse. V1
equesters

L2,
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NewMode_V35. 1lha
ntrash2l.1lha
few days
PopFile.lha
PopShell6_9_FD.
Very
Reminder59.1lha
RunListReinert.
ScreenTab_1_20.
ScreenTool.lha
ShutWB. lha
WCC.lha
yak1l60.lha
yvakl60src.lha
Yak20_BETAS5.1lha
Yass_2_4_CatDK.lha
yass_v24.1lha

1lha

lha
lha

util/cdity
util/cdity

util/cdity
util/cdity

util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity

56K
72K

10K
61K

65K
52K
46K
8K
TK
21K
191K
103K
91K
3K
32K

Screen promoting utility

Automatic Trashcan - clears files after a <
Pop-up filerequester commodity, V1.00

Opens shells on any public screen on hotkey <=

Nice remind program —-- v5.9 (15-Dec-94)
Commodity to run programs from a list.
Application-Switching like Windxws
Switch between screens using hotkeys. V1.04
Close/Open WB Screen by shortcut

Workbench Colour Changer. ALL colours

Yak 1.60 multi-purpose commodity

Yak 1.60 C source code.

Yak 2.0 BETA 5 - multi-purpose commodity
Danish .catalog file for Yass v2.4

Great Screen & Window-Selector

vi.1
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